
May 2021

DATE/TIME CLASS WEBINAR ROOM

Sat, May 1, 9:00 AM MDT Getting Started with Finnish Research Yes
Online 

Only

Sat, May 1, 10:15 AM MDT Denmark Regional Series: Bornholm Yes
Online 

Only

Sat, May 1, 12:30 PM MDT Early Tax Records of Sweden, part 1 (1535-1577) Yes
Online 

Only

Sat, May 1, 1:45 PM MDT Early Tax Records of Sweden, part 2 (1599-1635) Yes
Online 

Only

Sat, May 1, 3:00 PM MDT University of Tromsø: Norwegian Historical Data Centre Yes
Online 

Only

Mon, May 3, 10:00 AM MDT Using the FamilySearch Catalog Yes
Online 

Only

Tue, May 4, 10:00 AM MDT Using the FamilySearch Wiki Yes
Online 

Only

Thu, May 6, 10:00 AM MDT
Skimming the Surface: A Look into Ontario Land 

Records
Yes

Online 

Only

Tue, May 11, 10:00 AM MDT What's New at FamilySearch Yes
Online 

Only

Thu, May 13, 1:00 PM MDT Comenzando tú árbol en FamilySearch Yes
Online 

Only

Tue, May 18, 10:00 AM MDT Overview of FamilySearch Yes
Online 

Only

Thu, May 20, 10:00 AM MDT
The United States Colored Troops and Buffalo Soldiers: 

History, Records and Strategies
Yes

Online 

Only

Tue, May 25, 10:00 AM MDT
Navigate, Add, Edit, Standardize, and Print on 

FamilySearch Family Tree
Yes

Online 

Only

Thu, May 27, 10:00 AM MDT
Ask Your United States and Canada Research 

Questions
Yes

Online 

Only

To view a Webinar on the date and time listed, click on the 'Yes' to the right of the class title.

The 'Yes' link will take you to the webinar.

For a list of monthly classes and webinars, please visit:  http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

© 2020 by Intellectual Reserve, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reprinted or reproduced in any form for 

any purpose without prior written permission.

Family History Library

35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

Family History Library Class Calendar

Please note that all class and webinar times are given in MDT
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